


740 T



Zoom

17

30

14




14




Zoom

Zoom

URL

Zoom=—7 4 V7 ICSNY %
https://zoom.us/j/5895508777?

pwd=MXBzZFBKRDUxV1pjbDN20ENMZ3VHdz09

<

BRHIZEAALTLIEEW

== *&j

vt

EFA 7LEa1—




<4 X—JL 16:03 8A24H (k)




17 Web
URL
30 |
Web Web
Web
URL
Web

URL






Web URL

Web URL

Zoom



Zoom

31

Webex Meetings

30



10

10

29

26

18



